Spinal Needle - Quincke Point

Product Code Product Description Size Packaging

20919 Spinal Needle Quincke 16G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

20920 Spinal Needle Quincke 17G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

20921 Spinal Needle Quincke 18G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

20922 Spinal Needle Quincke 19G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

20923 Spinal Needle Quincke 20G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

20924 Spinal Needle Quincke 21G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

20925 Spinal Needle Quincke 22G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

20926 Spinal Needle Quincke 23G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

20927 Spinal Needle Quincke 24G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

20928 Spinal Needle Quincke 25G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

20929 Spinal Needle Quincke 26G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

20930 Spinal Needle Quincke 27G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

21921 Spinal Needle Quincke(without thumb 23G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
support)

21922 Spinal Needle Quincke(without thumb 24G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
support)

21923 Spinal Needle Quincke(without thumb 25G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
support)

21924 Spinal Needle Quincke(without thumb 26G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
support)

21934 Spinal Needle Quincke with Infroducer 22G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
Needle

21937 Spinal Needle Quincke with Infroducer 23G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
Needle

21938 Spinal Needle Quincke with Intfroducer 20G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
Needle

21939 Spinal Needle Quincke with Intfroducer 25G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
Needle

21940 Spinal Needle Quincke with Introducer 26G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
Needle

21941 Spinal Needle Quincke with Introducer 27G 200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
Needle

Packaging Dimension

Unit Pack Size 175mm X 32mm
Duplex Box Size ~ 250mm X230m X 165mm

Case Size 860mm X 475mm X 280mm



Spinal Needle - Whitacre Pencil Point

Product Code

20400

20401

20402

20403

20404

20405

20406

20407

20408

20409

20917

20918

20931

21930

21931

21932

21933

21934

21935

Product Description

Spinal Needle whitacare
Spinal Needle whitacare
Spinal Needle whitacare
Spinal Needle whitacare
Spinal Needle whitacare
Spinal Needle whitacare
Spinal Needle whitacare
Spinal Needle whitacare
Spinal Needle whitacare
Spinal Needle whitacare
Spinal Needle whitacare

Spinal Needle whitacare

Spinal Needle without Stylet whitacare

Spinal Needle whitacare,

Needle

Spinal Needle whitacare,

Needle

Spinal Needle whitacare,

Needle

Spinal Needle whitacare,

Needle

Spinal Needle whitacare,

Needle

Spinal Needle whitacare,

Needle

with Intfroducer

with Intfroducer

with Intfroducer

with Infroducer

with Infroducer

with Intfroducer

Packaging Dimension

Unit Pack Size

Duplex Box Size

Case Size

175mm X 32mm

250mm X230m X 165mm

860mm X 475mm X 280mm

Size

16G

17G

18G

19G

20G

21G

22G

23G

24G

25G

26G

27G

27G

22G

23G

24G

25G

26G

27G

Packaging

200 each / Duplex Box &
200 each / Duplex Box &
200 each / Duplex Box &
200 each / Duplex Box &
200 each / Duplex Box &
200 each / Duplex Box &
200 each / Duplex Box &
200 each / Duplex Box &
200 each / Duplex Box &
200 each / Duplex Box &
200 each / Duplex Box &
200 each / Duplex Box &
200 each / Duplex Box &

200 each / Duplex Box &

200 each / Duplex Box &

200 each / Duplex Box &

200 each / Duplex Box &

200 each / Duplex Box &

200 each / Duplex Box &

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case

10 Duplex/Case



