

## Spinal Needle - Quincke Point

Product Code	Product Description	Size	Packaging
20919	Spinal Needle Quincke	16G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20920	Spinal Needle Quincke	17G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20921	Spinal Needle Quincke	18G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20922	Spinal Needle Quincke	19G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20923	Spinal Needle Quincke	20G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20924	Spinal Needle Quincke	21G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20925	Spinal Needle Quincke	22G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20926	Spinal Needle Quincke	23G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20927	Spinal Needle Quincke	24G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20928	Spinal Needle Quincke	25G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20929	Spinal Needle Quincke	26G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20930	Spinal Needle Quincke	27G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21921	Spinal Needle Quincke(without thumb support)	23G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21922	Spinal Needle Quincke(without thumb support)	24G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21923	Spinal Needle Quincke(without thumb support)	25G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21924	Spinal Needle Quincke(without thumb support)	26G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21936	Spinal Needle Quincke with Introducer Needle	22G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21937	Spinal Needle Quincke with Introducer Needle	23G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21938	Spinal Needle Quincke with Introducer Needle	20G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21939	Spinal Needle Quincke with Introducer Needle	25G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21940	Spinal Needle Quincke with Introducer Needle	26G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21941	Spinal Needle Quincke with Introducer Needle	27G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

### Packaging Dimension

Unit Pack Size	175mm X 32mm
Duplex Box Size	250mm X230m X 165mm
Case Size	860mm X 475mm X 280mm

## Spinal Needle - Whitacre Pencil Point

Product Code	Product Description	Size	Packaging
20400	Spinal Needle whitacare	16G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20401	Spinal Needle whitacare	17G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20402	Spinal Needle whitacare	18G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20403	Spinal Needle whitacare	19G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20404	Spinal Needle whitacare	20G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20405	Spinal Needle whitacare	21G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20406	Spinal Needle whitacare	22G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20407	Spinal Needle whitacare	23G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20408	Spinal Needle whitacare	24G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20409	Spinal Needle whitacare	25G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20917	Spinal Needle whitacare	26G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20918	Spinal Needle whitacare	27G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
20931	Spinal Needle without Stylet whitacare	27G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21930	Spinal Needle whitacare, with Introducer Needle	22G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21931	Spinal Needle whitacare, with Introducer Needle	23G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21932	Spinal Needle whitacare, with Introducer Needle	24G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21933	Spinal Needle whitacare, with Introducer Needle	25G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21934	Spinal Needle whitacare, with Introducer Needle	26G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case
21935	Spinal Needle whitacare, with Introducer Needle	27G	200 each / Duplex Box & 10 Duplex/Case

### Packaging Dimension

Unit Pack Size	175mm X 32mm
Duplex Box Size	250mm X 230mm X 165mm
Case Size	860mm X 475mm X 280mm